
Acknowledgement Number:893560400230724 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-2(SAHA)), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 

Details 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 

Detail 

Total lncome 

AANFB6858) 

BMRGROUP 

Firm 

Current Year business loss, if any 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Taxes Paid 

139(1)-On or before due date 

L0/3, Chandra Nath Roy Road, Tiliala S.O. Kasba-Tiliala. SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, 32-West Berngal, 91-INDIA, 
700039 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

filed and verified] 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Income Tax Return electronically transrmitted on 

verified by RAJU DAS 
Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

having PAN 

Form Number 

23-Jul-2024 20:33:02 

BEOPD4547]| 
TU79G6E3XI 

Date of filing : 23-Jul-2024 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

from IP address 

on 

generated through 

1 

2 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Assessment 
Year 

23-jul-2024 

Aadhaar OTP 

2024-25 

TR-5 

893560400230724 

45.250.51.47 

2,59,330 . 

2,59,330 

mode 

80,911 

6,718 

87,629 

15,000 

(+) 72,630 

and 

using paper ITR 

AANFB6858J058935604002307241d63045f6911foo8997a Oef2a 2570496e3b152f1 
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