

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year
2024-25

PAN	AANFB6858J		
Name	B M R GROUP		
Address	10/3, Chandra Nath Roy Road, Tiljala S.O, Kasba-Tiljala , SOUTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700039		
Status	Firm	Form Number	ITR-5
Filed u/s	139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	893560400230724
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0
	Total Income	2	2,59,330
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	4	2,59,330
	Net tax payable	5	80,911
	Interest and Fee Payable	6	6,718
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	7	87,629
	Taxes Paid	8	15,000
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)	9	(+) 72,630
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	10	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	11	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE	12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable	13	0
	Tax and interest paid	14	0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)	15	0
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 23-Jul-2024 20:33:02 from IP address 45.250.51.47 and verified by RAJU DAS having PAN BEOPD4547J on 23-Jul-2024 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code TU79G6E3XI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode	16	17

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AANFB6858J058935604002307241d63045f6911f008997a0ef2a2570496e3b152f1

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU